Nordbadische Rangliste: 2018

discipline gender
Karde Menn
yob rankingtype
2006 - 2006 Normal
T1 17.11.2018 U13

T2 08.12.2018 U13

T4 02.02.2019 U14+U13
T5 30.03.2019 U13

T6 13.04.2019 U14+U13
T7 11.05.2019 U14+U13
T8 25.05.2019 U13

rank points initial name

ageclass
u13

nationtype
LicNation-only

category calculated-on
Individuell 26.05.2019. 16:02
samepoints transferred points
best result

nation clubs

yob T1T2T4T5T6T7 T8

1
2
3
4
5
6

70
42
24
20
16
8

0 WEBER Lukas
WEBER Leon
MOHR Lukas
MALETTA Leonard

O O oOoo0oo

all-assigned-competitions

LOCHNER Kai-Moritz
SPERRFECHTER David GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BN FC Hardheim-Hopfingen
BN FC Hardheim-Hopfingen

20061204 (2)22/(2) (2) 24
2006128 (2)20 (2) (2) 2

BN FC Mosbach
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
BN FC Mosbach

2006 12 12
2006/8 4 8
2006 8 8
20064 4

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
Landesmeisterschaft LV
1 Baden Nord — Pliezhausen GER 17.11.2018 18.11.2018 U13
N ui14/u12
Wirttemberg
Int. Reutlinger . Lv
2 Achalmturnier Reutlingen GER 08.12.2018 09.12.2018 U13 U14/U12
Heidelberger . Lv
3 Schlossturnier Heidelberg GER 12.01.201912.01.2019 U13 U14/U12
DFB
4 Allstar Deutschland Frankfurt GER 02.02.2019 03.02.2019 U14+U13 DM/CC
Challenge
ui4
IG Fechten
. Schefflenz LV
5 Badeq-Wurttemberg - (Unterschefflenz) GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 U13 U14/U12
Ranglistenturnier
Allstar Deutschland DFB
6 Leverkusen GER 13.04.2019 14.04.2019 U14+U13 DmM/CC
Challenge
ui4
Allstar Deutschland DFB
7 Leipzig GER 11.05.2019 12.05.2019 U14+U13 DM/CC
Challenge
ui4
DFB
8 Deutsche Meisterschaft  Heidenheim GER 25.05.2019 26.05.2019 U13 DmM/CC
ui4

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Niklas Uftring - niklas.uftring@nfbfechten.de



